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Open
1 Morten Falk 50 100 60 100 100 45 100 100 100 100 80 80 100 960
2 Dagfinn Valen Brendemo 90 40 35 100 100 50 60 50 80 100 70 35 5 35 40 740
3 Jens A. Kristiansen 5 70 30 25 50 90 60 60 30 70 70 60 15 590
4 Niklas Eriksson 100 50 100 100 90 45 70 555
5 Bård Bøe 45 20 30 25 5 45 60 40 40 80 80 70 35 10 45 30 540
6 Lars Somby 80 15 70 80 70 100 100 515
7 Said Zabihian 60 60 50 15 50 70 15 50 50 10 60 5 480
8 Emil Hansen 80 30 100 70 60 90 30 10 470
9 Henrik Fjørtoft Sporsheim 25 35 90 40 90 70 70 420
10 Sondre Dyb Berg 60 5 45 20 90 90 70 380
11 Simon Lindgren 30 40 5 5 15 10 45 70 40 80 20 20 5 370
12 Arnold Vinje Erichsen 20 40 15 100 40 25 30 30 25 325
13 Daniel Jensen 80 90 5 70 35 35 315
14 Bjørn-Erik Johansen 100 90 90 280
15 Marius Heum 70 90 80 240
15 Espen Paulsen 50 80 20 90 240
17 Håvard Strand 90 70 70 230
18 Eirik Ansnes 80 90 50 220
19 Per Sigmund Aagenæs 100 90 190
19 Fredrik Runsjø 100 90 190
21 Martin S Noreng 20 60 100 180
22 Geir Turtum 80 70 25 175
22 Haakon Dalsbø 50 15 40 30 40 175
24 Thomas Johannessen 100 70 170
25 Mats Bentzen 5 80 80 165
25 Kenneth Sandvik 35 50 20 5 10 45 165
27 Sigbjørn Strand 30 60 45 135
27 Ørjan Bruskeland Hinna 25 40 70 135
29 Simen Dyb Berg 30 40 25 35 130
30 Marius Ruud 40 60 20 120
31 Thore Isaksen 35 5 70 110
32 Anders Engell Torgersen 100 100
32 Henrik Abell Larsen 100 100
32 Asgeir Blakseth 40 25 35 100
35 Åge Bernhard Myhre 40 15 40 95
36 Øystein Carlsen 90 90
37 Kristian Sønningdal 40 40 80
37 Bjørn Lærum 80 80
37 Eirik Hunæs 20 60 80
40 Esbjörn Kjell 60 15 75
41 Espen Normann Paulsen 70 70
41 Stian Daniel Nilsen 60 5 5 70
43 Stefan Zivkovic 60 60
43 Don Ramage 60 60
45 Thomas Raaness 35 5 15 55
45 Lasse Børvind Bengtson 5 50 55
47 Sondre Røisehagen 15 30 45
47 Jørgen Systad 40 5 45
47 Steinar Nagy 45 45
50 Eirik Aldrin 40 40
50 Lars Erik Axelsen 40 40
50 Rune Hovde 40 40
50 Mats Odèn Evertsen 40 40
50 Erik Martinsen 25 15 40
50 Sigurhjörtur Snorrason 20 10 5 5 40
56 Kristian Rønnestad 35 35
57 Arve Qvist Nordhagen 25 25
58 Christian Rostad 15 5 20
59 Anders Voldrønning 5 5 10
59 Fredrik Glendrange 10 10
61 Tommy Husvik 5 5
61 Truls Flatland 5 5
61 Steffen Bjørhusdal 5 5
61 Sondre Gluggvatshaug 5 5

Dame
1 Camilla Nordhei 100 100 100 100 400
2 Siri Nome 70 100 100 90 360
3 Helene Lund-Johansen 80 100 180
4 Ragne Elise Huseby 90 90
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4 Eirin Korvald 90 90
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 Open                    

1 Bård Bøe 66 63 62 62 66 62 59 60 70 68 68 71 60 60 58 58 1013

2 Dagfinn Valen Brendemo 55 59 58 53 56 58 66 78 68 62 56 54 65 59 56 903

3 Jens A. Kristiansen 70 58 62 59 58 56 66 74 74 56 53 55 61 802

4 Said Zabihian 59 59 59 63 56 57 65 72 57 60 54 63 724

5 Lars Somby 58 63 52 59 53 45 50 380

6 Niklas Eriksson 51 58 57 53 64 55 52 390

7 Simen Dyb Berg 63 59 62 58 242

8 Espen Paulsen 72 67 56 52 247

9 Bjørn-Erik Johansen 51 55 52 158

10 Geir Turtum 53 52 59 164

11 Marius Heum 55 56 54 165

12 Eirik Ansnes 58 54 56 168

13 Håvard Strand 54 55 64 173

14 Fredrik Runsjø 51 47 98

15 Thomas Johannessen 51 52 103

16 Per Sigmund Aagenæs 56 56 112

17 Anders Engell Torgersen 50 50

18 Henrik Abell Larsen 52 52

19 Øystein Carlsen 54 54

20 Stefan Zivkovic 55 55

21 Bjørn Lærum 56 56

22 Steinar Nagy 58 58

22 Kristian Rønnestad 58 58

22 Espen Normann Paulsen 58 58

25 Simon Lindgren 63 61 66 75 68 67 68 71 59 52 61 65 67 843

26 Arnold Vinje Erichsen 68 61 60 56 60 79 63 55 62 564

27 Emil Hansen 56 62 51 57 57 65 63 60 471

28 Henrik Fjørtoft Sporsheim 62 61 54 60 53 53 52 395

29 Sondre Dyb Berg 57 64 61 62 66 50 52 412

30 Daniel Jensen 56 55 61 53 58 59 342

31 Kenneth Sandvik 72 73 66 63 63 58 395

32 Haakon Dalsbø 59 60 62 55 57 293

33 Sigurhjörtur Snorrason 66 68 75 64 273

34 Asgeir Blakseth 62 60 57 179

35 Åge Bernhard Myhre 60 63 57 180

36 Don Ramage 59 59

37 Thore Isaksen 62 66 53 181

38 Mats Bentzen 74 54 55 183

38 Thomas Raaness 60 61 62 183

40 Marius Ruud 73 54 60 187

41 Sigbjørn Strand 61 71 58 190

41 Stian Daniel Nilsen 59 70 61 190

43 Ørjan Bruskeland Hinna 64 60 69 193

44 Esbjörn Kjell 57 57 114

45 Lasse Børvind Bengtson 64 56 120

45 Erik Martinsen 59 61 120

47 Eirik Hunæs 68 55 123

48 Kristian Sønningdal 67 61 128

49 Christian Rostad 66 65 131

50 Anders Voldrønning 65 69 134

51 Jørgen Systad 62 75 137

52 Sondre Røisehagen 63 86 149

53 Truls Flatland 62 62

54 Fredrik Glendrange 63 63

55 Arve Qvist Nordhagen 64 64

55 Tommy Husvik 64 64
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55 Steffen Bjørhusdal 64 64

58 Mats Odèn Evertsen 67 67

58 Lars Erik Axelsen 67 67

58 Eirik Aldrin 67 67

61 Rune Hovde 73 73

62 Sondre Gluggvatshaug 72 72

63 Morten Falk 60 51 57 49 46 56 57 100 63 49 47 53 48 50 DNF

63 Martin S Noreng 68 21 59 55 82 DNF

63 Nicolai Aasen 75 DNF

 Dame                    

1 Camilla Nordhei 61 58 73 56 248

2 Siri Nome 71 68 63 67 269

3 Helene Lund-Johansen 68 64 132

4 Ragne Elise Huseby 67 67

5 Eirin Korvald 70 70
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